
R
d

 189
INTERSTATE

76

INTERSTATE

80
INTERSTATE

80

30
30

30

138

138

385

385

27

27

27

EXIT
85

CHAPPELL

EXIT
95

JULESBURG

BIG SPRINGS

EXIT 
102

EXIT 
101

EXIT 
107

NEBRASKA
COLORADO

TRAFFIC FLOW

RAMP CLOSURE

STATE LINE

I-76 EB TO I-80 WB DETOUR 2016 AND 2017 
CONSTRUCTION & UP TO 45 CALENDAR 
DAYS IN THE FALL OF 2015 FOR 
CONSTRUCTION OF EAST CROSSOVER

I-80 EB TO I-76 WB DETOUR 
2016 CONSTRUCTION ONLY

/
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See back side 
for ramp closure 
details at EXIT 95 

closure

County road temporarily 
closed during construction 
at existing overhead 
bridge on I-80 during 2016 
and 2017 construction.
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2017 Construction
Build Westbound 
Lanes on I-80

Exit Slip Ramp S. Plattte River

Crossover

2017 Construction
Head-to-Head 
Traffic on new East-
bound Lanes

Detour for I-80/I-76 Interchange Ramp Closures
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2017 CONSTRUCTION
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2016 Construction
Head-to-Head Traffic 
on Westbound Lanes

2016 Construction
Build Eastbound 
Lanes on I-80

Exit Slip Ramp
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